
First

York - University of York 66A 
via Lawrence Street                                                                                     
York - Grimston Bar 66X 
via Lawrence Street and University                                                                      

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: Y03 Commencing Date: 08/01/2018

   F F
York Railway Station [RD] --- --- --- --- --- --- --- then --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0155 0255
Rougier Street --- --- --- --- --- --- --- at --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0200 0300
Merchantgate [PC] 0810 0830 0837 0850 0910 0930 0950 these 10 30 50 1710 1730 1755 1815 1855 1935 0208 0308
Heslington Hall 0819 0839 0846 0859 0919 0939 0959 mins. 19 39 59 until 1719 1739 1804 1824 1904 1944 0217 0317
University, Campus East 0825 0845 --- 0905 0925 0945 1005 past 25 45 05 1725 1745 1810 1830 1910 1950 0223 0323
Grimston Bar Park & Ride --- --- 0855 --- --- --- --- each --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Badger Hill Shops --- --- --- --- --- --- --- hour --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0225 0325
Lawrence Street, Vita --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0228 0328

   F
York Railway Station [RD] 0340
Rougier Street 0345
Merchantgate [PC] 0353
Heslington Hall 0402
University, Campus East 0408
Badger Hill Shops 0410
Lawrence Street, Vita 0413
F  - Fridays Only

University of York - York 66A 
via Lawrence Street                                                                                     

University, Campus East 0750 0830 0850 0910 0930 then at these 50 10 30 1650 1710 1735 1755 1835 1915
Heslington Hall 0755 0835 0855 0915 0935 mins. past each 55 15 35 until 1655 1715 1740 1800 1840 1920
Merchantgate [PC] 0808 0848 0908 0928 0948 hour 08 28 48 1708 1728 1753 1813 1853 1933



First

York - University of York 66A 
via Lawrence Street                                                                                     

Saturday Ref.No.: Y03 Commencing Date: 13/01/2018

York Railway Station [RD] --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0155 0255
Rougier Street --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0200 0300
Merchantgate [PC] 0850 0930 1010 1050 1130 1210 1250 1330 1410 1450 1530 1610 1650 1730 1815 1855 1935 0208 0308
Heslington Hall 0859 0939 1019 1059 1139 1219 1259 1339 1419 1459 1539 1619 1659 1739 1824 1904 1944 0217 0317
University, Campus East 0905 0945 1025 1105 1145 1225 1305 1345 1425 1505 1545 1625 1705 1745 1830 1910 1950 0223 0323
Badger Hill Shops --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0225 0325
Lawrence Street, Vita --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0228 0328

University of York - York 66A 
via Lawrence Street                                                                                     

University, Campus East 0830 0910 0950 1030 1110 1150 1230 1310 1350 1430 1510 1550 1630 1710 1755 1835 1915
Heslington Hall 0835 0915 0955 1035 1115 1155 1235 1315 1355 1435 1515 1555 1635 1715 1800 1840 1920
Merchantgate [PC] 0848 0928 1008 1048 1128 1208 1248 1328 1408 1448 1528 1608 1648 1728 1813 1853 1933



First

York - University of York 66A 
via Lawrence Street                                                                                     

Sunday Ref.No.: Y03 Commencing Date: 07/01/2018

Merchantgate [PC] 0950 1050 1130 1210 1250 1330 1410 1450 1530 1610 1650 1730 1815
Heslington Hall 0959 1059 1139 1219 1259 1339 1419 1459 1539 1619 1659 1739 1824
University, Campus East 1005 1105 1145 1225 1305 1345 1425 1505 1545 1625 1705 1745 1830

University of York - York 66A 
via Lawrence Street                                                                                     

University, Campus East 0930 1030 1110 1150 1230 1310 1350 1430 1510 1550 1630 1710 1755
Heslington Hall 0935 1035 1115 1155 1235 1315 1355 1435 1515 1555 1635 1715 1800
Merchantgate [PC] 0948 1048 1128 1208 1248 1328 1408 1448 1528 1608 1648 1728 1813


